. PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-429-010

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

198x30

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

287 DEMINTS E PT

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

3-25-68
2-10=72
11-27-78
8-24-88
12-13-88

5-3-89
2-24-98
2-24-98

BAKER JAMES G

RUMBAUGH MARGARET A
AIEXANDER, JAMES I., TRUSTEE

ALEXANDER JAMES I & MARY V

ALEXANDER MARY V.
HUFFORD MICHAEL K. & SHERRI L.

BOONE ALBERT Z & CYNTHIA J
NANTHAVONGDOVANGSY SOMPHENG

STOCKTON CRAIG A & RICHARD L

C.F.9.00
C.F. NONE
C.Fs 650

5TRS

C.E. 7580
SP 20,000

SP 7,900




